Weather Alert(1)!
"Air Quality Alert" ...Air quality alert in effect from 2 PM this afternoon to 10 PM EDT this evening... The New York state department of environmental conservation has issued an air quality health advisory for the following counties... Richmond...Kings...Queens...New York...Bronx...Westchester... Rockland...Nassau...Suffolk. In effect from 2 PM this afternoon to 10 PM EDT this evening. Air quality levels in outdoor air are predicted to be greater than an air quality index value of 100 for the pollutant of ground level ozone. The air quality index...or aqi...was created as an easy way to correlate levels of different pollutants to one scale. The higher the aqi value, the greater the health concern. When pollution levels are elevated...the New York state department of health recommends that individuals consider limiting strenuous outdoor physical activity to reduce the risk of adverse health effects. People who may be especially sensitive to the effects of elevated levels of pollutants include the very Young, and those with pre-existing respiratory problems such as asthma or heart disease. Those with symptoms should consider consulting their personal physician. A toll free air quality hotline has been established so New York residents can stay informed on the air quality situation. The toll free number is: 1 800 5 3 5, 1 3 4 5. 1014 am EDT Tue Sep 2 2014 ...Air quality alert in effect from 2 PM this afternoon to 10 PM EDT this evening... The New York state department of environmental conservation has issued an air quality health advisory for the following counties... Richmond...Kings...Queens...New York...Bronx...Westchester... Rockland...Nassau...Suffolk. In effect from 2 PM this afternoon to 10 PM EDT this evening. Air quality levels in outdoor air are predicted to be greater than an air quality index value of 100 for the pollutant of ground level ozone. The air quality index...or aqi...was created as an easy way to correlate levels of different pollutants to one scale. The higher the aqi value, the greater the health concern. When pollution levels are elevated...the New York state department of health recommends that individuals consider limiting strenuous outdoor physical activity to reduce the risk of adverse health effects. People who may be especially sensitive to the effects of elevated levels of pollutants include the very Young, and those with pre-existing respiratory problems such as asthma or heart disease. Those with symptoms should consider consulting their personal physician. A toll free air quality hotline has been established so New York residents can stay informed on the air quality situation. The toll free number is: 1 800 5 3 5, 1 3 4 5. -- Tuesday Sep.02 14,03:24 PM Weather  |  LIRR  |  Traffic  |  Traffic Cams |  Weather News

Calverton Shooting Range

395 Nugent Drive (County Road 94)
Calverton, NY 11933

Phone: 631-484-6897 / 631-727-9881

 

Located in Eastern Long Island, the Calverton Shooting Range offers ranges of various lengths for different guns. 10, 15, and 25 yard distances are available for pistols; 50, 100, 200, and 300 yards are available for rifles; 50 yards is available for black powder and shotgun, and there is also an archery range.

Things To Do / Shooting Ranges

1

Glen Cove Pistol Range

Lattington Road
Glen Cove - 11542
516-674-2248
2

Long Island Shooting Center

130 Freeman Avenue
Islip - 11751
631-665-7011
3

Edelman's Gun Club & Pistol Licensing

537 East Jericho Turnpike
Huntington Station - 11746
631-827-6109
4

Roslyn Rifle & Revolver Club

1130 Broadway
Westbury - 11590
516-334-9663
5

Suffolk County Clays

165 Gerard Road
Yaphank - 11980
631-924-5600
6

Long Island Shooting Range

Route 25
Ridge - 11961
631-924-5091
Advertisement
Advertise With Us
 
Open Feedback Dialog